Table Rock Challenge

Run
Full Results - All

Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
1 Layne Davis 286 - Age 40-44 1™ 06:59.521 1:02:55.690
2 James Eidam 168 - Age 35-39 2M 07:19.668 1:05:57.010
3 Jason Ewart 169 - Age 30-34 3 M 07:37.859 1:08:40.730
4 ed goeckner 172 1 Age 35-39 4 M 07:40.266 1:09:02.390
5 John Kirkpatrick 292 2 Age 35-39 5M 07:53.801 1:11:04.210
6 George Karcher 182 1 Age 50-54 6 M 08:00.953 1:12:08.580
7 Lisa Jeran 181 - Age 35-39 1F 08:05.248 1:12:47.230
8 Patrick Barfield 283 1 Age 55-59 7M 08:12.322 1:13:50.900
9 John Gwin 293 3 Age 35-39 8 M 08:14.801 1:14:13.210
10 Sue Peterson 288 - Age 50-54 2F 08:15.609 1:14:20.480
11 Heather Haugan 175 - Age 25-29 3F 08:16.307 1:14:26.760
12 Ryan Woodings 289 1 Age 30-34 9 M 08:18.410 1:14:45.690
13 Paul Carver 163 1 Age 40-44 10 M 08:20.436 1:15:03.920
14 Allan Wylie 206 2 Age 50-54 11 M 08:20.840 1:15:07.560
15 Joseph Wegley 201 1 Age 25-29 12 M 08:24.720 1:15:42.480
16 Abbey Stickley 295 1 Age 20-24 4 F 08:27.038 1:16:03.340
17 Ron Barker 300 1 Age 60-64 13 M 08:27.690 1:16:09.210
18 Joe Dalsoglio 166 3 Age 50-54 14 M 08:28.317 1:16:14.850
19 Bill Meyer 188 2 Age 40-44 15 M 08:36.748 1:17:30.730
20 John Wallace 200 4 Age 35-39 16 M 08:46.111 1:18:55.000
21 Christina Haydon 284 1 Age 25-29 5F 08:46.622 1:18:59.600
22 Jonathan Williams 202 2 Age 55-59 17 M 08:50.621 1:19:35.590
23 Carol Bedard 157 1 Age 40-44 6 F 08:53.211 1:19:58.900
24 Bob White 291 5 Age 35-39 18 M 08:54.112 1:20:07.010
25 Scott Hutchison 179 2 Age 30-34 19 M 08:56.588 1:20:29.290
26 Rebecca Migas 191 2 Age 40-44 7F 08:57.698 1:20:39.280
27 Steve Maxwell 187 1 Age 45-49 20 M 09:04.204 1:21:37.840
28 liz cresto 165 2 Age 25-29 8 F 09:05.833 1:21:52.500
29 david tuttle 199 3 Age 55-59 21 M 09:08.093 1:22:12.840
30 Erin Hoobing 177 3 Age 25-29 9F 09:08.618 1:22:17.560
31 Peter DePauw 290 4 Age 50-54 22 M 09:11.668 1:22:45.010
32 Stephanie  Thuerer 287 1 Age 55-59 10 F 09:15.542 1:23:19.880
33 joan behrend 158 1 Age 45-49 11F 09:25.036 1:24:45.320
34 Pam Gaona 171 1 Age 35-39 12 F 09:29.082 1:25:21.740
35 Billie Leinum 184 2 Age 35-39 13 F 09:31.096 1:25:39.860
36 Richard Miller 285 2 Age 45-49 23 M 09:32.750 1:25:54.750
37 Kevin Braley 160 3 Age 40-44 24 M 09:38.254 1:26:44.290
38 Laura Knothe 282 3 Age 35-39 14 F 09:40.632 1:27:05.690
39 Leslie White 281 3 Age 40-44 15 F 09:40.632 1:27:05.691
40 Becky Coble 297 4 Age 40-44 16 F 09:44.244 1:27:38.200
41 Kathleen Wolff 294 1 Age 50-54 17 F 09:45.827 1:27:52.440
42 Beth Kobza 183 2 Age 20-24 18 F 09:46.104 1:27:54.940
43 Diane Willson 203 2 Age 50-54 19F 10:07.299 1:31:05.690
44 Kate Hunter 178 4 Age 25-29 20 F 10:07.594 1:31:08.350
45 Maureen Ryan 195 5 Age 25-29 21 F 10:10.479 1:31:34.310
46 Linda Roose 194 2 Age 55-59 22 F 10:11.289 1:31:41.600
47 Toni Naylor 192 2 Age 45-49 23 F 10:17.177 1:32:34.590
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Table Rock Challenge

Run
Full Results - All

Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
48 Art Schultz 296 3 Age 45-49 25 M 10:17.334 1:32:36.010
49 Emily Mardian 185 1 Age 19 & Under 24 F 10:18.157 1:32:43.410
50 Connie Kreizenbeck 298 3 Age 20-24 25 F 10:28.590 1:34:17.310
51 Gary Holloway 176 4 Age 45-49 26 M 10:36.376 1:35:27.380
52 Belinda Wilson 204 5 Age 40-44 26 F 11:04.709 1:39:42.380
53 KELLY HAMMAKER 174 6 Age 40-44 27 F 11:54.948 1:47:14.530
54 Stacy James 180 7 Age 40-44 28 F 11:56.292 1:47:26.630
55 GM Worley 205 3 Age 50-54 29 F 11:59.244 1:47:53.200
56 Jeanette Buie 162 8 Age 40-44 30 F 11:59.848 1:47:58.630
57 Robert Collins 164 2 Age 25-29 27 M 12:02.331 1:48:20.980
58 Kay Grant 173 4 Age 50-54 31F 12:02.492 1:48:22.430
59 Belinda Breidenbach 161 9 Age 40-44 32 F 12:10.111 1:49:31.000
60 Erin Peterson 193 6 Age 25-29 33 F 12:19.194 1:50:52.750
61 diane ayres 156 3 Age 55-59 34 F 12:47.266 1:55:05.390
DNF Leon Dickson 167 DNF Age 30-34 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Table Rock Challenge
Run
Full Results - Male

Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time

1 Layne Davis 286 - Age 40-44 1™ 06:59.521 1:02:55.690

2 James Eidam 168 - Age 35-39 2M 07:19.668 1:05:57.010

3 Jason Ewart 169 - Age 30-34 3 M 07:37.859 1:08:40.730

4 ed goeckner 172 1 Age 35-39 4 M 07:40.266 1:09:02.390

5 John Kirkpatrick 292 2 Age 35-39 5M 07:53.801 1:11:04.210

6 George Karcher 182 1 Age 50-54 6 M 08:00.953 1:12:08.580

8 Patrick Barfield 283 1 Age 55-59 7M 08:12.322 1:13:50.900

9 John Gwin 293 3 Age 35-39 8 M 08:14.801 1:14:13.210

12 Ryan Woodings 289 1 Age 30-34 9 M 08:18.410 1:14:45.690

13 Paul Carver 163 1 Age 40-44 10 M 08:20.436 1:15:03.920

14 Allan Wylie 206 2 Age 50-54 11 M 08:20.840 1:15:07.560

15 Joseph Wegley 201 1 Age 25-29 12 M 08:24.720 1:15:42.480

17 Ron Barker 300 1 Age 60-64 13 M 08:27.690 1:16:09.210

18 Joe Dalsoglio 166 3 Age 50-54 14 M 08:28.317 1:16:14.850

19 Bill Meyer 188 2 Age 40-44 15 M 08:36.748 1:17:30.730

20 John Wallace 200 4 Age 35-39 16 M 08:46.111 1:18:55.000

22 Jonathan Williams 202 2 Age 55-59 17 M 08:50.621 1:19:35.590

24 Bob White 291 5 Age 35-39 18 M 08:54.112 1:20:07.010

25 Scott Hutchison 179 2 Age 30-34 19 M 08:56.588 1:20:29.290

27 Steve Maxwell 187 1 Age 45-49 20 M 09:04.204 1:21:37.840

29 david tuttle 199 3 Age 55-59 21 M 09:08.093 1:22:12.840

31 Peter DePauw 290 4 Age 50-54 22 M 09:11.668 1:22:45.010

36 Richard Miller 285 2 Age 45-49 23 M 09:32.750 1:25:54.750

37 Kevin Braley 160 3 Age 40-44 24 M 09:38.254 1:26:44.290

48 Art Schultz 296 3 Age 45-49 25 M 10:17.334 1:32:36.010

51 Gary Holloway 176 4 Age 45-49 26 M 10:36.376 1:35:27.380

57 Robert Collins 164 2 Age 25-29 27 M 12:02.331 1:48:20.980

DNF Leon Dickson 167 DNF Age 30-34 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Table Rock Challenge

Run
Full Results - Female

Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
7 Lisa Jeran 181 - Age 35-39 1F 08:05.248 1:12:47.230
10 Sue Peterson 288 - Age 50-54 2F 08:15.609 1:14:20.480
11 Heather Haugan 175 - Age 25-29 3F 08:16.307 1:14:26.760
16 Abbey Stickley 295 1 Age 20-24 4 F 08:27.038 1:16:03.340
21 Christina Haydon 284 1 Age 25-29 5F 08:46.622 1:18:59.600
23 Carol Bedard 157 1 Age 40-44 6 F 08:53.211 1:19:58.900
26 Rebecca Migas 191 2 Age 40-44 7F 08:57.698 1:20:39.280
28 liz cresto 165 2 Age 25-29 8F 09:05.833 1:21:52.500
30 Erin Hoobing 177 3 Age 25-29 9F 09:08.618 1:22:17.560
32 Stephanie  Thuerer 287 1 Age 55-59 10 F 09:15.542 1:23:19.880
33 joan behrend 158 1 Age 45-49 11F 09:25.036 1:24:45.320
34 Pam Gaona 171 1 Age 35-39 12 F 09:29.082 1:25:21.740
35 Billie Leinum 184 2 Age 35-39 13 F 09:31.096 1:25:39.860
38 Laura Knothe 282 3 Age 35-39 14 F 09:40.632 1:27:05.690
39 Leslie White 281 3 Age 40-44 15 F 09:40.632 1:27:05.691
40 Becky Coble 297 4 Age 40-44 16 F 09:44.244 1:27:38.200
41 Kathleen Wolff 294 1 Age 50-54 17 F 09:45.827 1:27:52.440
42 Beth Kobza 183 2 Age 20-24 18 F 09:46.104 1:27:54.940
43 Diane Willson 203 2 Age 50-54 19F 10:07.299 1:31:05.690
44 Kate Hunter 178 4 Age 25-29 20 F 10:07.594 1:31:08.350
45 Maureen Ryan 195 5 Age 25-29 21 F 10:10.479 1:31:34.310
46 Linda Roose 194 2 Age 55-59 22 F 10:11.289 1:31:41.600
47 Toni Naylor 192 2 Age 45-49 23 F 10:17.177 1:32:34.590
49 Emily Mardian 185 1 Age 19 & Under 24 F 10:18.157 1:32:43.410
50 Connie Kreizenbeck 298 3 Age 20-24 25 F 10:28.590 1:34:17.310
52 Belinda Wilson 204 5 Age 40-44 26 F 11:04.709 1:39:42.380
53 KELLY HAMMAKER 174 6 Age 40-44 27 F 11:54.948 1:47:14.530
54 Stacy James 180 7 Age 40-44 28 F 11:56.292 1:47:26.630
55 GM Worley 205 3 Age 50-54 2 F 11:59.244 1:47:53.200
56 Jeanette Buie 162 8 Age 40-44 30 F 11:59.848 1:47:58.630
58 Kay Grant 173 4 Age 50-54 31F 12:02.492 1:48:22.430
59 Belinda Breidenbach 161 9 Age 40-44 32 F 12:10.111 1:49:31.000
60 Erin Peterson 193 6 Age 25-29 33 F 12:19.194 1:50:52.750
61 diane ayres 156 3 Age 55-59 34 F 12:47.266 1:55:05.390
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Division

Age 19 & Under

Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

Age 25-29
Age 25-29

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 50-54
Age 50-54

1F

-M
1M
2M
DNF M
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Emily

Abbey
Beth
Connie

Heather
Christina
liz

Erin

Joseph
Robert

Jason
Ryan
Scott
Leon

Lisa
Pam
Billie
Laura

James
ed
John
John

Carol
Rebecca
Leslie

Layne
Paul
Bill
Kevin

joan
Toni

Steve
Richard
Art

Sue
Kathleen

Run

Table Rock Challenge

Group Results

Place Div Sex First Name Last Name

Mardian 185
Stickley 295
Kobza 183
Kreizenbeck 298
Haugan 175
Haydon 284
cresto 165
Hoobing 177
Wegley 201
Collins 164
Ewart 169
Woodings 289
Hutchison 179
Dickson 167
Jeran 181
Gaona 171
Leinum 184
Knothe 282
Eidam 168
goeckner 172
Kirkpatrick 292
Gwin 293
Bedard 157
Migas 191
White 281
Davis 286
Carver 163
Meyer 188
Braley 160
behrend 158
Naylor 192
Maxwell 187
Miller 285
Schultz 296
Peterson 288
Wolff 294
9/8/2007

49

16
42
50

11
21
28
30

15
57

3

12
25
DNF

27
36
48

10
41

24

4
18
25

©O© 0o U1 W

12
27

3

19
DNF

1
12
13
14

oo oA N

Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace

10:18.157

08:27.038
09:46.104
10:28.590

08:16.307
08:46.622
09:05.833
09:08.618

08:24.720
12:02.331

07:37.859
08:18.410
08:56.588
00:00.000

08:05.248
09:29.082
09:31.096
09:40.632

07:19.668
07:40.266
07:53.801
08:14.801

08:53.211
08:57.698
09:40.632

06:59.521
08:20.436
08:36.748
09:38.254

09:25.036
10:17.177

09:04.204
09:32.750
10:17.334

08:15.609
09:45.827

Clock Time

1:32:43.410

1:16:03.340
1:27:54.940
1:34:17.310

1:14:26.760
1:18:59.600
1:21:52.500
1:22:17.560

1:15:42.480
1:48:20.980

1:08:40.730

1:14:45.690

1:20:29.290
00:00.000

1:12:47.230
1:25:21.740
1:25:39.860
1:27:05.690

1:05:57.010
1:09:02.390
1:11:04.210
1:14:13.210

1:19:58.900
1:20:39.280
1:27:05.691

1:02:55.690
1:15:03.920
1:17:30.730
1:26:44.290

1:24:45.320
1:32:34.590

1:21:37.840
1:25:54.750
1:32:36.010

1:14:20.480
1:27:52.440
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Division
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59

Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59

Age 60-64

Place Div Sex First Name Last Name

2F
3F
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Diane
GM

George
Allan
Joe

Stephanie
Linda
diane

Patrick
Jonathan
david

Ron

Table Rock Challenge
Run
Group Results

Willson 203
Worley 205
Karcher 182
Wylie 206
Dalsoglio 166
Thuerer 287
Roose 194
ayres 156
Barfield 283
Williams 202
tuttle 199
Barker 300
9/8/2007

43
55

6
14
18

32
46
61

8
22
29

17

19
29

6
11
14

10
22
34

7
17
21

13

Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace

10:07.299
11:59.244

08:00.953
08:20.840
08:28.317

09:15.542
10:11.289
12:47.266

08:12.322
08:50.621
09:08.093

08:27.690

Clock Time
1:31:05.690
1:47:53.200

1:12:08.580
1:15:07.560
1:16:14.850

1:23:19.880
1:31:41.600
1:55:05.390
1:13:50.900
1:19:35.590
1:22:12.840

1:16:09.210
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Table Rock Challenge

Run
Group Results
Division Place Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace Clock Time
Age 19 & Under 1F Emily Mardian 185 49 24 10:18.157 1:32:43.410
Age 20-24 1F Abbey Stickley 295 16 4 08:27.038 1:16:03.340
Age 20-24 2F Beth Kobza 183 42 18 09:46.104 1:27:54.940
Age 20-24 3F Connie Kreizenbeck 298 50 25 10:28.590 1:34:17.310
Age 25-29 -F Heather Haugan 175 11 3 08:16.307 1:14:26.760
Age 25-29 1F Christina Haydon 284 21 5 08:46.622 1:18:59.600
Age 25-29 2F liz cresto 165 28 8 09:05.833 1:21:52.500
Age 25-29 3F Erin Hoobing 177 30 9 09:08.618 1:22:17.560
Age 25-29 4 F Kate Hunter 178 44 20 10:07.594 1:31:08.350
Age 25-29 5F Maureen Ryan 195 45 21 10:10.479 1:31:34.310
Age 25-29 6 F Erin Peterson 193 60 33 12:19.194 1:50:52.750
Age 25-29 1M  Joseph Wegley 201 15 12 08:24.720 1:15:42.480
Age 25-29 2M Robert Collins 164 57 27 12:02.331 1:48:20.980
Age 30-34 -M  Jason Ewart 169 3 3 07:37.859 1:08:40.730
Age 30-34 1M Ryan Woodings 289 12 9 08:18.410 1:14:45.690
Age 30-34 2M  Scott Hutchison 179 25 19 08:56.588 1:20:29.290
Age 30-34 DNF M Leon Dickson 167 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 35-39 -F Lisa Jeran 181 7 1 08:05.248 1:12:47.230
Age 35-39 1F Pam Gaona 171 34 12 09:29.082 1:25:21.740
Age 35-39 2F Billie Leinum 184 35 13 09:31.096 1:25:39.860
Age 35-39 3F Laura Knothe 282 38 14 09:40.632 1:27:05.690
Age 35-39 -M  James Eidam 168 2 2 07:19.668 1:05:57.010
Age 35-39 1M ed goeckner 172 4 4 07:40.266 1:09:02.390
Age 35-39 2M John Kirkpatrick 292 5 5 07:53.801 1:11:04.210
Age 35-39 3 M John Gwin 293 9 8 08:14.801 1:14:13.210
Age 35-39 4 M John Wallace 200 20 16 08:46.111 1:18:55.000
Age 35-39 5M Bob White 291 24 18 08:54.112 1:20:07.010
Age 40-44 1F Carol Bedard 157 23 6 08:53.211 1:19:58.900
Age 40-44 2F Rebecca Migas 191 26 7 08:57.698 1:20:39.280
Age 40-44 3F Leslie White 281 39 15 09:40.632 1:27:05.691
Age 40-44 4 F Becky Coble 297 40 16 09:44.244 1:27:38.200
Age 40-44 5F Belinda Wilson 204 52 26 11:04.709 1:39:42.380
Age 40-44 6 F KELLY HAMMAKER 174 53 27 11:54.948 1:47:14.530
Age 40-44 TF Stacy James 180 54 28 11:56.292 1:47:26.630
Age 40-44 8 F Jeanette Buie 162 56 30 11:59.848 1:47:58.630
Age 40-44 9F Belinda Breidenbach 161 59 32 12:10.111 1:49:31.000
Age 40-44 -M Layne Davis 286 1 1 06:59.521 1:02:55.690
Age 40-44 1M Paul Carver 163 13 10 08:20.436 1:15:03.920
Age 40-44 2M  Bil Meyer 188 19 15 08:36.748 1:17:30.730
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Division
Age 40-44

Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59

Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59

Age 60-64

3 M

1F
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Kevin

joan
Toni

Steve
Richard
Art
Gary

Sue
Kathleen
Diane
GM

Kay

George
Allan
Joe
Peter

Stephanie
Linda
diane

Patrick
Jonathan
david

Ron

Table Rock Challenge

Run

Group Results
Place Div Sex First Name Last Name

Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace

Braley 160
behrend 158
Naylor 192
Maxwell 187
Miller 285
Schultz 296
Holloway 176
Peterson 288
Wolff 294
Willson 203
Worley 205
Grant 173
Karcher 182
Wylie 206
Dalsoglio 166
DePauw 290
Thuerer 287
Roose 194
ayres 156
Barfield 283
Williams 202
tuttle 199
Barker 300
9/8/2007

37

33
47

27
36
48
51

10
41
43
55
58

6
14
18
31

32
46
61

8
22
29

17

24

11
23

20
23
25
26

2
17
19
29
31

6
11
14
22

10
22
34

7
17
21

13

09:38.254

09:25.036
10:17.177

09:04.204
09:32.750
10:17.334
10:36.376

08:15.609
09:45.827
10:07.299
11:59.244
12:02.492

08:00.953
08:20.840
08:28.317
09:11.668

09:15.542
10:11.289
12:47.266

08:12.322
08:50.621
09:08.093

08:27.690

Clock Time
1:26:44.290

1:24:45.320
1:32:34.590

1:21:37.840
1:25:54.750
1:32:36.010
1:35:27.380

1:14:20.480
1:27:52.440
1:31:05.690
1:47:53.200
1:48:22.430

1:12:08.580
1:15:07.560
1:16:14.850
1:22:45.010

1:23:19.880
1:31:41.600
1:55:05.390
1:13:50.900
1:19:35.590
1:22:12.840

1:16:09.210
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Table Rock Challenge
Run
List by Name - All

Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
61 diane ayres 156 3 Age 55-59 34 F 12:47.266 1:55:05.390
8 Patrick Barfield 283 1 Age 55-59 7M 08:12.322 1:13:50.900
17 Ron Barker 300 1 Age 60-64 13 M 08:27.690 1:16:09.210
23 Carol Bedard 157 1 Age 40-44 6 F 08:53.211 1:19:58.900
33 joan behrend 158 1 Age 45-49 11F 09:25.036 1:24:45.320
37 Kevin Braley 160 3 Age 40-44 24 M 09:38.254 1:26:44.290
59 Belinda Breidenbach 161 9 Age 40-44 32 F 12:10.111 1:49:31.000
56 Jeanette Buie 162 8 Age 40-44 30 F 11:59.848 1:47:58.630
13 Paul Carver 163 1 Age 40-44 10 M 08:20.436 1:15:03.920
40 Becky Coble 297 4 Age 40-44 16 F 09:44.244 1:27:38.200
57 Robert Collins 164 2 Age 25-29 27 M 12:02.331 1:48:20.980
28 liz cresto 165 2 Age 25-29 8 F 09:05.833 1:21:52.500
18 Joe Dalsoglio 166 3 Age 50-54 14 M 08:28.317 1:16:14.850
1 Layne Davis 286 - Age 40-44 1™ 06:59.521 1:02:55.690
31 Peter DePauw 290 4 Age 50-54 22 M 09:11.668 1:22:45.010
DNF Leon Dickson 167 DNF Age 30-34 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
2 James Eidam 168 - Age 35-39 2M 07:19.668 1:05:57.010
3 Jason Ewart 169 - Age 30-34 3 M 07:37.859 1:08:40.730
34 Pam Gaona 171 1 Age 35-39 12 F 09:29.082 1:25:21.740
4 ed goeckner 172 1 Age 35-39 4 M 07:40.266 1:09:02.390
58 Kay Grant 173 4 Age 50-54 31F 12:02.492 1:48:22.430
9 John Gwin 293 3 Age 35-39 8 M 08:14.801 1:14:13.210
53 KELLY HAMMAKER 174 6 Age 40-44 27 F 11:54.948 1:47:14.530
11 Heather Haugan 175 - Age 25-29 3F 08:16.307 1:14:26.760
21 Christina Haydon 284 1 Age 25-29 5F 08:46.622 1:18:59.600
51 Gary Holloway 176 4 Age 45-49 26 M 10:36.376 1:35:27.380
30 Erin Hoobing 177 3 Age 25-29 9F 09:08.618 1:22:17.560
44 Kate Hunter 178 4 Age 25-29 20 F 10:07.594 1:31:08.350
25 Scott Hutchison 179 2 Age 30-34 19 M 08:56.588 1:20:29.290
54 Stacy James 180 7 Age 40-44 28 F 11:56.292 1:47:26.630
7 Lisa Jeran 181 - Age 35-39 1F 08:05.248 1:12:47.230
6 George Karcher 182 1 Age 50-54 6 M 08:00.953 1:12:08.580
5 John Kirkpatrick 292 2 Age 35-39 5M 07:53.801 1:11:04.210
38 Laura Knothe 282 3 Age 35-39 14 F 09:40.632 1:27:05.690
42 Beth Kobza 183 2 Age 20-24 18 F 09:46.104 1:27:54.940
50 Connie Kreizenbeck 298 3 Age 20-24 25 F 10:28.590 1:34:17.310
35 Billie Leinum 184 2 Age 35-39 13 F 09:31.096 1:25:39.860
49 Emily Mardian 185 1 Age 19 & Under 24 F 10:18.157 1:32:43.410
27 Steve Maxwell 187 1 Age 45-49 20 M 09:04.204 1:21:37.840
19 Bill Meyer 188 2 Age 40-44 15 M 08:36.748 1:17:30.730
26 Rebecca Migas 191 2 Age 40-44 7F 08:57.698 1:20:39.280
36 Richard Miller 285 2 Age 45-49 23 M 09:32.750 1:25:54.750
47 Toni Naylor 192 2 Age 45-49 23 F 10:17.177 1:32:34.590
60 Erin Peterson 193 6 Age 25-29 33 F 12:19.194 1:50:52.750
10 Sue Peterson 288 - Age 50-54 2F 08:15.609 1:14:20.480
46 Linda Roose 194 2 Age 55-59 22 F 10:11.289 1:31:41.600
45 Maureen Ryan 195 5 Age 25-29 21 F 10:10.479 1:31:34.310
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Table Rock Challenge

Run
List by Name - All
Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
48 Art Schultz 296 3 Age 45-49 25 M 10:17.334 1:32:36.010
16 Abbey Stickley 295 1 Age 20-24 4 F 08:27.038 1:16:03.340
32 Stephanie  Thuerer 287 1 Age 55-59 10 F 09:15.542 1:23:19.880
29 david tuttle 199 3 Age 55-59 21 M 09:08.093 1:22:12.840
20 John Wallace 200 4 Age 35-39 16 M 08:46.111 1:18:55.000
15 Joseph Wegley 201 1 Age 25-29 12 M 08:24.720 1:15:42.480
24 Bob White 291 5 Age 35-39 18 M 08:54.112 1:20:07.010
39 Leslie White 281 3 Age 40-44 15 F 09:40.632 1:27:05.691
22 Jonathan Williams 202 2 Age 55-59 17 M 08:50.621 1:19:35.590
43 Diane Willson 203 2 Age 50-54 19F 10:07.299 1:31:05.690
52 Belinda Wilson 204 5 Age 40-44 26 F 11:04.709 1:39:42.380
41 Kathleen Wolff 294 1 Age 50-54 17 F 09:45.827 1:27:52.440
12 Ryan Woodings 289 1 Age 30-34 9 M 08:18.410 1:14:45.690
55 GM Worley 205 3 Age 50-54 2 F 11:59.244 1:47:53.200
14 Allan Wylie 206 2 Age 50-54 11 M 08:20.840 1:15:07.560
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Table Rock Challenge

Run

List by Bib - All
Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
61 diane ayres 156 3 Age 55-59 34 F 12:47.266 1:55:05.390
23 Carol Bedard 157 1 Age 40-44 6 F 08:53.211 1:19:58.900
33 joan behrend 158 1 Age 45-49 11F 09:25.036 1:24:45.320
37 Kevin Braley 160 3 Age 40-44 24 M 09:38.254 1:26:44.290
59 Belinda Breidenbach 161 9 Age 40-44 32 F 12:10.111 1:49:31.000
56 Jeanette Buie 162 8 Age 40-44 30 F 11:59.848 1:47:58.630
13 Paul Carver 163 1 Age 40-44 10 M 08:20.436 1:15:03.920
57 Robert Collins 164 2 Age 25-29 27 M 12:02.331 1:48:20.980
28 liz cresto 165 2 Age 25-29 8 F 09:05.833 1:21:52.500
18 Joe Dalsoglio 166 3 Age 50-54 14 M 08:28.317 1:16:14.850
DNF Leon Dickson 167 DNF Age 30-34 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
2 James Eidam 168 - Age 35-39 2M 07:19.668 1:05:57.010
3 Jason Ewart 169 - Age 30-34 3M 07:37.859 1:08:40.730
34 Pam Gaona 171 1 Age 35-39 12 F 09:29.082 1:25:21.740
4 ed goeckner 172 1 Age 35-39 4 M 07:40.266 1:09:02.390
58 Kay Grant 173 4 Age 50-54 31F 12:02.492 1:48:22.430
53 KELLY HAMMAKER 174 6 Age 40-44 27 F 11:54.948 1:47:14.530
11 Heather Haugan 175 - Age 25-29 3F 08:16.307 1:14:26.760
51 Gary Holloway 176 4 Age 45-49 26 M 10:36.376 1:35:27.380
30 Erin Hoobing 177 3 Age 25-29 9F 09:08.618 1:22:17.560
44 Kate Hunter 178 4 Age 25-29 20 F 10:07.594 1:31:08.350
25 Scott Hutchison 179 2 Age 30-34 19 M 08:56.588 1:20:29.290
54 Stacy James 180 7 Age 40-44 28 F 11:56.292 1:47:26.630
7 Lisa Jeran 181 - Age 35-39 1F 08:05.248 1:12:47.230
6 George Karcher 182 1 Age 50-54 6 M 08:00.953 1:12:08.580
42 Beth Kobza 183 2 Age 20-24 18 F 09:46.104 1:27:54.940
35 Billie Leinum 184 2 Age 35-39 13 F 09:31.096 1:25:39.860
49 Emily Mardian 185 1 Age 19 & Under 24 F 10:18.157 1:32:43.410
27 Steve Maxwell 187 1 Age 45-49 20 M 09:04.204 1:21:37.840
19 Bill Meyer 188 2 Age 40-44 15 M 08:36.748 1:17:30.730
26 Rebecca Migas 191 2 Age 40-44 7F 08:57.698 1:20:39.280
47 Toni Naylor 192 2 Age 45-49 23 F 10:17.177 1:32:34.590
60 Erin Peterson 193 6 Age 25-29 33 F 12:19.194 1:50:52.750
46 Linda Roose 194 2 Age 55-59 22 F 10:11.289 1:31:41.600
45 Maureen Ryan 195 5 Age 25-29 21 F 10:10.479 1:31:34.310
29 david tuttle 199 3 Age 55-59 21 M 09:08.093 1:22:12.840
20 John Wallace 200 4 Age 35-39 16 M 08:46.111 1:18:55.000
15 Joseph Wegley 201 1 Age 25-29 12 M 08:24.720 1:15:42.480
22 Jonathan Williams 202 2 Age 55-59 17 M 08:50.621 1:19:35.590
43 Diane Willson 203 2 Age 50-54 19F 10:07.299 1:31:05.690
52 Belinda Wilson 204 5 Age 40-44 26 F 11:04.709 1:39:42.380
55 GM Worley 205 3 Age 50-54 2 F 11:59.244 1:47:53.200
14 Allan Wylie 206 2 Age 50-54 11 M 08:20.840 1:15:07.560
39 Leslie White 281 3 Age 40-44 15 F 09:40.632 1:27:05.691
38 Laura Knothe 282 3 Age 35-39 14 F 09:40.632 1:27:05.690
8 Patrick Barfield 283 1 Age 55-59 7M 08:12.322 1:13:50.900
21 Christina Haydon 284 1 Age 25-29 5F 08:46.622 1:18:59.600
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Table Rock Challenge

Run

List by Bib - All
Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
36 Richard Miller 285 2 Age 45-49 23 M 09:32.750 1:25:54.750
1 Layne Davis 286 - Age 40-44 1™ 06:59.521 1:02:55.690
32 Stephanie  Thuerer 287 1 Age 55-59 10 F 09:15.542 1:23:19.880
10 Sue Peterson 288 - Age 50-54 2F 08:15.609 1:14:20.480
12 Ryan Woodings 289 1 Age 30-34 9 M 08:18.410 1:14:45.690
31 Peter DePauw 290 4 Age 50-54 22 M 09:11.668 1:22:45.010
24 Bob White 291 5 Age 35-39 18 M 08:54.112 1:20:07.010
5 John Kirkpatrick 292 2 Age 35-39 5M 07:53.801 1:11:04.210
9 John Gwin 293 3 Age 35-39 8 M 08:14.801 1:14:13.210
41 Kathleen Wolff 294 1 Age 50-54 17 F 09:45.827 1:27:52.440
16 Abbey Stickley 295 1 Age 20-24 4 F 08:27.038 1:16:03.340
48 Art Schultz 296 3 Age 45-49 25 M 10:17.334 1:32:36.010
40 Becky Coble 297 4 Age 40-44 16 F 09:44.244 1:27:38.200
50 Connie Kreizenbeck 298 3 Age 20-24 25 F 10:28.590 1:34:17.310
17 Ron Barker 300 1 Age 60-64 13 M 08:27.690 1:16:09.210
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Place OA First Name Last Name

1 Dee
2 James
3 Ken

4 Ann

5 Sarah
6 Liz

7 Kathy
8 Lynne
9 Terry

Mardian
Swanson
Taylor
Suarez
Stewart
Michaelson
Michaelson
Funke
Bowman

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Table Rock Challenge

Walk

Full Results - All

Bib Place Div Division

186
198
299
197
196
189
190
170
159

- Age 45-49
- Age 55-59
- Age 55-59
- Age 35-39
- Age 35-39
1 Age 55-59
1 Age 60-64
1 Age 30-34
1 Age 35-39

9/8/2007

Place Sex Sex Pace

1F
1M
2M
2F
3F
4 F
5F
6 F
7F

11:17.900
13:21.503
16:19.124
16:38.433
16:38.617
16:48.940
16:49.077
18:11.390
18:11.736

Clock Time
1:41:41.100
2:00:13.530
2:26:52.120
2:29:45.900
2:29:47.550
2:31:20.460
2:31:21.690
2:43:42.510
2:43:45.620
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Table Rock Challenge

Walk
Full Results - Male
Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
2 James Swanson 198 - Age 55-59 1™ 13:21.503 2:00:13.530
3 Ken Taylor 299 - Age 55-59 2 M 16:19.124 2:26:52.120
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Table Rock Challenge

Walk
Full Results - Female
Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
1 Dee Mardian 186 - Age 45-49 1F 11:17.900 1:41:41.100
4 Ann Suarez 197 - Age 35-39 2F 16:38.433 2:29:45.900
5 Sarah Stewart 196 - Age 35-39 3F 16:38.617 2:29:47.550
6 Liz Michaelson 189 1 Age 55-59 4 F 16:48.940 2:31:20.460
7 Kathy Michaelson 190 1 Age 60-64 5F 16:49.077 2:31:21.690
8 Lynne Funke 170 1 Age 30-34 6 F 18:11.390 2:43:42.510
9 Terry Bowman 159 1 Age 35-39 7F 18:11.736 2:43:45.620
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Age 30-34 1F Lynne
Age 35-39 -F Ann
Age 35-39 -F Sarah
Age 35-39 1F Terry
Age 45-49 -F Dee
Age 55-59 1F Liz
Age 55-59 -M  James
Age 55-59 -M  Ken
Age 60-64 1F Kathy
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Table Rock Challenge

Walk
Group Results
Division Place Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace

Funke
Suarez
Stewart
Bowman
Mardian

Michaelson

Swanson
Taylor

Michaelson

170
197
196
159
186
189

198
299

190

9/8/2007

8

N

6

w N

18:11.390
16:38.433
16:38.617
18:11.736
11:17.900
16:48.940

13:21.503
16:19.124

16:49.077

Clock Time
2:43:42.510

2:29:45.900
2:29:47.550
2:43:45.620
1:41:41.100
2:31:20.460

2:00:13.530
2:26:52.120

2:31:21.690
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Age 30-34 1F Lynne
Age 35-39 -F Ann
Age 35-39 -F Sarah
Age 35-39 1F Terry
Age 45-49 -F Dee
Age 55-59 1F Liz
Age 55-59 -M  James
Age 55-59 -M  Ken
Age 60-64 1F Kathy
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Table Rock Challenge

Walk
Group Results
Division Place Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace

Funke
Suarez
Stewart
Bowman
Mardian

Michaelson

Swanson
Taylor

Michaelson

170
197
196
159
186
189

198
299

190

9/8/2007

8

N

6

w N

18:11.390
16:38.433
16:38.617
18:11.736
11:17.900
16:48.940

13:21.503
16:19.124

16:49.077

Clock Time
2:43:42.510

2:29:45.900
2:29:47.550
2:43:45.620
1:41:41.100
2:31:20.460

2:00:13.530
2:26:52.120

2:31:21.690
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Place OA First Name Last Name

9 Terry

8 Lynne
1 Dee

7 Kathy
6 Liz

5 Sarah
4 Ann

2 James
3 Ken

Bowman
Funke
Mardian
Michaelson
Michaelson
Stewart
Suarez
Swanson
Taylor
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Table Rock Challenge

Walk

List by Name - All

Bib Place Div Division

159
170
186
190
189
196
197
198
299

1 Age 35-39
1 Age 30-34
- Age 45-49
1 Age 60-64
1 Age 55-59
- Age 35-39
- Age 35-39
- Age 55-59
- Age 55-59

9/8/2007

Place Sex Sex Pace

7F
6 F
1F
5F
4 F
3F
2F
1M
2M

18:11.736
18:11.390
11:17.900
16:49.077
16:48.940
16:38.617
16:38.433
13:21.503
16:19.124

Clock Time
2:43:45.620
2:43:42.510
1:41:41.100
2:31:21.690
2:31:20.460
2:29:47.550
2:29:45.900
2:00:13.530
2:26:52.120
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Place OA First Name Last Name

9 Terry

8 Lynne
1 Dee

6 Liz

7 Kathy
5 Sarah
4 Ann

2 James
3 Ken

Bowman
Funke
Mardian
Michaelson
Michaelson
Stewart
Suarez
Swanson
Taylor
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Table Rock Challenge

Walk

List by Bib - All

Bib Place Div Division

159
170
186
189
190
196
197
198
299

1 Age 35-39
1 Age 30-34
- Age 45-49
1 Age 55-59
1 Age 60-64
- Age 35-39
- Age 35-39
- Age 55-59
- Age 55-59

9/8/2007

Place Sex Sex Pace

7F
6 F
1F
4 F
5F
3F
2F
1M
2M

18:11.736
18:11.390
11:17.900
16:48.940
16:49.077
16:38.617
16:38.433
13:21.503
16:19.124

Clock Time
2:43:45.620
2:43:42.510
1:41:41.100
2:31:20.460
2:31:21.690
2:29:47.550
2:29:45.900
2:00:13.530
2:26:52.120
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